
» BUMED Medical Evaluation Board (MEB) Support: Physical Evaluation Board

» AFMEDCOM Integrated Disability Evaluation System (IDES) Compliance and
Quality Support:

» AFMRA Patient Facing Technology Coordinator Support: 

BUSINESS OPTIMIZATION

MILITARY MEDICAL READINESS

ARCSOURCE GROUP: EXPERT LEADERSHIP, QUALITY RESULTS

» Navy Bureau of Medicine and Surgery (BUMED): Lifecycle program execution, reporting,
metrics, financial tracking and audit readiness support

» Defense Logistics Agency (DLA) Procurement Integrated Enterprise Environment
(PIEE): Lifecycle agile Dev/Ops, configuration and requirements management, training
h  and reporting

» Air Force Continuous Improvement and Innovation (CI2) Lean Six Sigma Black Belt
project support to drive continuous process improvement and measurable outcomes

» AFMEDCOM Training Support:
support, technical writing, database creation.

» Navy Drug and Alcohol Counselor School (NDACS): 

MANAGEMENT, SCIENTIFIC, AND 
TECHNICAL CONSULTING:

541611
541612

541613
541690

COMPUTER SYSTEMS DESIGN:

541511
541512

541618
541519

OTHER PROFESSIONAL, SCIENTIFIC, 
AND TECHNICAL:

541990
561110

611420
611430

OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES: 611710

CONTCONTACACTT  U USS
Kate Perry, President

kperry@arcsourcegroup.com 
410.707.4115

Maria Paolino, Director of 
Business Development 

mpaolino@arcsourcegroup.com 
443.929.0601

ISO/IEC 27001:2015 
ISO 9001:2015

ISO 20000 

www.ArcSourceGroup.com

CAGE Code: 52RK7
UEI: VJJJUYFL66J5Proudly serving America’s mission since 2000, we deliver results-driven digital accessibility, 

military health readiness and business optimization support — driving efficiency, 
compliance, workforce performance and supporting the warfighter. 

INSIGHT. EXPERIENCE. INNOVATION. 

SECTION 508 COMPLIANCE & REMEDIATION

» Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS): 

» US Mint and Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC): 

» NIH National Eye Institute (NEI) 508 Compliance for Website Accessibility and
DHS US Citizenship and Immigration Services (USCIS): 

PAST PERFORMANCE

 



Business Optimization
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Training & Administrative Support
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Section 508 Compliance & Usability
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Military Medical Readiness Support
•
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• Physical Evaluation Board Liaison

•

•

WHAT WE CAN DO FOR YOU.

OUR CONTRACT VEHICLES

OASIS+ SB and WOSB - M&A and T&E domains 
(47QRCA25DS613) 

GSA MAS (47QRAA24D00BV)

   SINs: 541611, 54151S, 461110, 611710,
   611430TD, 611430 

NITAAC CIO-SP3 SB (75N98120D00173)

SeaPort-NxG (N0017819D7156) 

»

» Cross-Functional Teams

» Agile Project Management

» Advisory & Assistance

www.ArcSourceGroup.com

CONTRACT VEHICLES

ARCSOURCE GROUP WHAT SETS US APART

OUR CUSTOMERS


