



INSIGHT. EXPERIENCE. INNOVATION.

## ARC SOURCE GROUP: EXPERT LEADERSHIP, QUALITY RESULTS

Proudly serving America’s mission since 2000, we deliver results-driven digital accessibility, military health readiness and business optimization support – driving efficiency, compliance, workforce performance and supporting the warfighter.

### PAST PERFORMANCE

#### BUSINESS OPTIMIZATION

- » **Navy Bureau of Medicine and Surgery (BUMED):** Lifecycle program execution, reporting, metrics, financial tracking and audit readiness support
- » **Defense Logistics Agency (DLA) Procurement Integrated Enterprise Environment (PIEE):** Lifecycle agile Dev/Ops, configuration and requirements management, training help desk, cybersecurity, database admin and reporting, IT audit readiness
- » **Air Force Continuous Improvement and Innovation (CI<sup>2</sup>):** Lean Six Sigma Black Belt project support to drive continuous process improvement and measurable outcomes
- » **AFMEDCOM Training Support:** Curriculum development, training and workshop/video support, technical writing, database creation.
- » **Navy Drug and Alcohol Counselor School (NDACS):** Instructional Systems Design (ISD), psychometrics, certification, student database system administration.

#### SECTION 508 COMPLIANCE & REMEDIATION

- » **Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS):** Section 508 compliance testing and remediation on electronic information and communications technology (ICT), Instructional Systems Design (ISD).
- » **US Mint and Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC):** Section 508 compliance testing & remediation, usability, risk assessments, contract language, ISD, help desk, administrative support.
- » **NIH National Eye Institute (NEI) 508 Compliance for Website Accessibility and DHS US Citizenship and Immigration Services (USCIS):** Testing and remediation of websites, software and documents.

#### MILITARY MEDICAL READINESS

- » **BUMED Medical Evaluation Board (MEB) Support:** Physical Evaluation Board Liaison Officer (PEBLO), case management and reviews, NARSUM writing, reports.
- » **AFMEDCOM Integrated Disability Evaluation System (IDES) Compliance and Quality Support:** Training, organizational planning, process compliance, policy development, communications.
- » **AFMRA Patient Facing Technology Coordinator Support:** EHR implementation and user support, outreach and communications.

CAGE Code: 52RK7  
UEI: VJJJUYFL66J5



ISO/IEC 27001:2015  
ISO 9001:2015  
ISO 20000



#### MANAGEMENT, SCIENTIFIC, AND TECHNICAL CONSULTING:

541611	541613
541612	541690

#### COMPUTER SYSTEMS DESIGN:

541511	541618
541512	541519

#### OTHER PROFESSIONAL, SCIENTIFIC, AND TECHNICAL:

541990	611420
561110	611430

OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES: 611710

#### CONTACT US

**Kate Perry, President**  
kperry@arcsourcegroup.com  
410.707.4115

**Maria Paolino, Director of Business Development**  
mpaolino@arcsourcegroup.com  
443.929.0601

Scan our QR code for more information.





## ARCSource GROUP WHAT SETS US APART

### OUR CONTRACT VEHICLES

**OASIS+ SB and WOSB - M&A and T&E domains**  
(47QRCA25DS613)

**GSA MAS (47QRAA24D00BV)**

SINs: 541611, 54151S, 461110, 611710,  
611430TD, 611430

**NITAAC CIO-SP3 SB (75N98120D00173)**

**SeaPort-NxG (N0017819D7156)**

#### » Strategic Staffing

We staff your projects with the right talent, aligning the best resources to ensure your mission success.

#### » Cross-Functional Teams

Interdisciplinary personnel meet your objectives through responsive and innovative solutioning.

#### » Agile Project Management

We give you the tools and expertise to continuously and iteratively achieve operational excellence.

#### » Advisory & Assistance

Our project teams are backed by corporate resources that serve as subject matter experts, advisors, and coaches.

## WHAT WE CAN DO FOR YOU.

### Business Optimization

- Strategic Planning and Execution
- Program and Project Management
- Governance
- Business Process Optimization
- Lean Six Sigma Black Belt
- Compliance and Quality
- Risk Management
- Change Management
- Business Case Analysis
- IT Audit Readiness
- Configuration Management
- Financial Analysis
- Key Performance Metrics
- Reporting and Dashboarding

### Training & Administrative Support

- Instructional Systems Design
- Training/Curriculum Design, Development, Delivery and Evaluation
- Training Needs Assessments
- All Training Modalities/Formats
- Credentialing Examination Design and Development
- Student Database Development and Maintenance
- Conference/Symposium/Workshop Logistics and Administrative Support

### Section 508 Compliance & Usability

- Section 508 Compliance Testing and Remediation of ICT
- Section 508 Compliance Maturity Model, strategy and implementation
- Annual Section 508 Reporting
- Contract Language
- Help Desk Support
- Risk Assessments
- User-Centered and Human-Centered Design
- Customer Experience

### Military Medical Readiness Support

- Policy Implementation, Training and Execution
- High-Reliability Organization
- Metrics & Reporting
- Medical Evaluation Board (MEB)
- Physical Evaluation Board Liaison Officer (PEBLO)
- Integrated Disability Evaluation System (IDES)
- Medical Evaluation Subject Matter Experts

### OUR CUSTOMERS



### CONTRACT VEHICLES

